
Date Day Time Location  

1-800-708-2676 P.O. Box 370, 648 Miami Trace Road SW, Washington Court House, OH 43160 

Tues. Aug. 16 6:30 p.m. Field Day-10392 Beloit-Snodes Rd., Beloit, Ohio 44609 

Wed.  Aug. 17 Noon 
Field Day-Warner Seeds, Bradford, Ohio… between Greenville & Piqua on Rt. 36;south 
on Rt. 721; east on Panther Creek Rd. 

Wed. Aug. 17 11:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m. Field Day--Bicksler Farms & Marlene Guild, 236 NY 36 Troupsburg, NY   

Thurs.  Aug. 18 11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. Field Day--Osterhoudt Farms, Route 90 Genoa NY  (1/4 mile west of Indian Field Road)  

Thurs.  Aug. 18 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm 
Dwight Forry, Barry Geib and Stephen Geib Dealerships Combined Customer Apprecia-
tion Event and Field Day,195 Indian Head Road Columbia, PA 17512 

Thurs. Aug. 18 Noon Field Day-Seed Consultants WCH..648 Miami Trace Rd SW 

Fri. Aug. 19 11:00 a.m. Field Day--Rolling Acres Ag, Ezra Weaver Farm, 10880 NY 38 Cato, NY  

Tues. Aug. 23 6:00 p.m. Field Day-Bob Brown, 1800 Lancaster Rd,, Chillicothe, Ohio  

Tues. Aug. 23 6:00 p.m. Customer Appreciation Event--Oley Valley Feed 143 Cleaver Road Oley, PA 19547 

Tues. Aug. 23 11:00 a.m. James Burkholder Organic Test Plot Tour--160 Christman Road Kutztown, PA 19530  

Wed.  Aug. 24 6:00 p.m. Field Day--Intersection of HWY 56 and Firetower Rd, Salem, IN 

Wed. Aug. 24 5:00 p.m. Field Day--Maria Stein Grain--8115 Industrial Dr Maria Stein. OH 

Wed. Aug. 24 11:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m. Field Day--Nielsen Seeds, Jason Zimmerman Farm, Haley Hill Road Dundee, NY  

Thurs. Aug. 25 
2:00 p.m. & 6:00 

p.m. Field Day-- Productive Farm Products…160 Farm View Rd, Schuylkill Haven, PA 

Fri. Aug. 26 10:00 a.m. Field Day-- Zimmerman Ag Services LLC… 2151 Mt. Zion Rd, Lebanon, PA 

Sat. Aug. 27 10:30 a.m. Field Day-SCI Research Plot, Starlight, IN 47106 

Sun. Aug. 28 4:00 p.m. Field Day-Sheldon Miller…2532 S. Mud Creek Rd, Oak Harbor, OH 

Tues. Aug. 30 11:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m. Field Day--Robert Ressler, 7120 East Arcade Rd. Arcade, NY  

Tues.  Aug. 30 12:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. Field Day--East of Ansonia on St.Rt.47 

Wed. Aug. 31 11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. Field Day-Chris Esh/Andy Martin, 8613 Tunison Rd. Interlaken NY  

Thurs.  Sept. 1 6:00 p.m. 
Customer Appreciation-Brickner Farm Service Field Day, 6616 W. County Rd. 592, Fosto-
ria, OH  44830 

Thurs. Sept. 1 11:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m. Field Day--Steve Livingston, 20 Hunts Corners Rd. Lisle, NY  

Thurs. Sept. 1  6:00 p.m. Field Day-Bill & Bob Black, Lockbourne, Ohio 

Thurs. Sept. 1 10:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m. Field Day--Jeff Gardner...1511 Brush Run, Washington, PA 15301 

Fri. Sept. 2 10:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m. Field Day--Joel Derr – 51 Derr Road, West Newton, PA 15089 

Tues. Sept. 6 6:00 p.m. Field Day-Fox Farm, 8379 State Route 204, Thornville, OH 43076 

Tues. Sept. 6 6:00 p.m. 
Field Day--Walter Bros., Michael Walter Corner of Walnut Corner Rd. & 600 W Pennville, 
IN 

Tues. Sept. 6 6:00 p.m. Field Day-Craig Reinhart…11286 W. Twp. Rd. 96, Alvada, OH 

Wed. Sept. 7 10:30 a.m. Field Day--499 Pleasureville Road, Pleasureville, KY 40057 

Thurs. Sept. 8 6:00 p.m. Field Day-Camp Warsaw; 818 E. Main St., Warsaw, OH 43844 

Fri. Sept. 9  10:00 a.m. 
Field Day-Mark Wolfe--Wolfe Warehouse, 12394 Bethlehem Clairbourne Rd. Richwood, 
Ohio 

Sat. Sept. 10 10:30 a.m. Central Field Day-Mark Goffinet Farm, Tell City, IN 47586 

Sat. Sept. 10 10:30 a.m. Field Day-United Equity...Route 66 half mile north of US 30…Delphos, OH  

Wed.  Sept. 14  6:00 p.m. Field Day-Clark Seeds, Marengo, Ohio… 956 Co Rd 204  

Thurs. Sept. 15 11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. Field Day-Allford Farm, 2207 Reber Road, Milan, PA 

Wed. Sept. 21 
10:00 a.m.- 2:00 

p.m. Big Valley Feed and Grain Customer Appreciation Day…37 Young Ln, Belleville, PA 

Fri. Sept. 23 8:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. Field Day-- The Agronomy Center… 12039 William Penn Hwy, Thompsontown, PA 

Sat. Sept. 24 10:30 a.m. Field Day--Nathan Wilbert/Lykens Valley Roller Mill…1088 Rutter Rd. Halifax, PA 


